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116 W 36th #3W Street Kansas City, 64111gfedc  L Price: $49,900
MLS #: 1503884 Status:      Active County: Jackson
Area: 202 - Kansas City Area (So. of River)
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Sub: Hyde Park Condominiums
Type: Condo/Loft Half Bth: 0
Bedrooms: 1 Full Bth: 1 Age: 76-100 Years
Main SqFt: Tot SqFt: Tax: $1,335
Lot Size: FP: No
Acres: Bsmt: No
Elementary: CA: No
Middle: Grg: No
Senior: HOA: $145/MO
District: Kansas City Mo Yr Built: 1900
Terms:
Legal: Old Hyde Park Condominium --- Unit
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                                                                         General Information                                                                              
Plan: Other Style:
Construct: Roof:
Garage: 0/ Basement:
Dining: Formal Dining Lake:
Lot Desc: Other Utility Rm: Laundry Closet, Off The Kitchen
Fireplace: 0/
Oth Rms:
                                                                         Remarks & Directions                                                                            
Contemporary downtown living, with historic charm. Enjoy great neighbors and a great location in this recently 
remodeled condo. Bank Owned.Sold AS IS. No Sellers Disclosures, $1000 minimum earnest deposit cashiers check 
or money order only, PreQual Letter or Proof of Funds REQUIRED with all offers
Dir: Main St, South to 36th, West on 36th to #116, unit 3W in on the top floor,
                                                                         Additional Information                                                                           
Warranty: Flood Pln: Unknown Exclude: Ownrshp:
Ceiling R: Walls R: Other R: Phone:
Heating: Forced Air Gas Cooling: Central Electric
Water: Public/City Sewer: Public/City
                                                                          Financial Information                                                                            
Will Sell: HOA: $145/MO
Tax: $1,335 Spc Tax: $ Total Tax: $1,335 Tax  Com:
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Criteria:  Status is 'Active' 
Subdivision is 'Hyde Park Condominiums'
Ordered by Status, Price

 Found 6 results in 0.02 seconds.
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Quick Welcome Brenda Clevenger     


